MOONIE CROSSROADS HOTEL

STARTERS

MINI SPRING ROLLS $7.99

BUFFALO WINGS(12) $16.99

Hot sauce / BBQ sauce

BOWL OF CHIPS - SMALL $3.50
LARGE $6.99

GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE $6.99

GARLIC PI1ZZA BREAD $12.99

QUICK & EASY

CHICKEN TERIYAKI WITH RICE $21.99
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY WITH RICE $21.99
BEEF STROGANOFF WITH RICE $21.99

COLD MEAT SALAD $19.99
PIZZAS

HAWAIIAN

MEAT LOVERS

SUPREME ALL $19.99

VEGETARIAN

PASTA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $21.99
PASTA CARBONARA $21.99
PASTA MARINARA $21.99
LASAGNA $21.99
KIDS

I don't know $8.99
Fish & Chips

I'm not hungry $8.99
Chicken nuggets & Chips

Whatever $8.99

Sausages & Chips

MEALS with two sides

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
SEAFOOD BASKET
BATTERED FLATHEAD
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI

BANGERS & MASH

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
CHICKEN KIEV

REEF & BEEF

RUMP 250g

RIB FILLET

BIG BOY RUMP 400g
CRUMBED BEEF STEAK

LAMB FOREQUARTER CHOPS

PORK CHOPS
PORK SCHNITZEL

$24.99
$24.99
$19.99
$27.99

$20.99

$25.99
$23.99

$28.99

$35.99
$27.99
$31.99
$34.99
$23.99

$28.99

$27.99
$23.99

All served with your choice of two sides
Chips/iVegetables/Salad/Mash

SAUCES

-Mushroom/Pepper/Diane

IGravylGarlic

MEAL TOPPERS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

SEAFOOD MIX -

$2.50

$6.99

IN CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE $6.99

LAST MEAL MON-FRI @8:30PM

WEEKENDS @8PM



