## MOONIE CROSSROADS HOTEL

STARTERS		MEALS with two sides	
MINI SPRING ROLLS  BUFFALO WINGS(12)  Hot sauce / BBQ sauce  BOWL OF CHIPS - SMALL  LARGE  GARLIC BREAD BAGUETTE  GARLIC PIZZA BREAD  QUICK & EASY	\$7.99 \$16.99 \$3.50 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$12.99	SALT & PEPPER SQUID SEAFOOD BASKET BATTERED FLATHEAD GRILLED BARRAMUNDI BANGERS & MASH CHICKEN PARMIGIANA CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CHICKEN KIEV	\$24.99 \$24.99 \$19.99 \$27.99 \$20.99 \$25.99 \$23.99 \$28.99
CHICKEN TERIYAKI WITH RIC BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY WITH R BEEF STROGANOFF WITH RIC COLD MEAT SALAD	RICE \$21.99	REEF & BEEF RUMP 250g RIB FILLET BIG BOY RUMP 400g CRUMBED BEEF STEAK LAMB FOREQUARTER CHOPS	\$35.99 \$27.99 \$31.99 \$34.99 \$23.99 \$28.99
PIZZAS  HAWAIIAN  MEAT LOVERS SUPREME  VEGETARIAN  PASTA	∟ \$19.99	PORK CHOPS PORK SCHNITZEL  All served with your choice of Chips/Vegetables/Salad/  SAUCES - Mushroom/Pepper/Dia / Gravy/Garlic	Mash
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE PASTA CARBONARA PASTA MARINARA LASAGNA KIDS	\$21.99 \$21.99 \$21.99 \$21.99	MEAL TOPPERS  SALT & PEPPER SQUID SEAFOOD MIX - IN CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE	\$6.99 \$6.99
I don't know Fish & Chips I'm not hungry Chicken nuggets & Chips Whatever Sausages & Chips	\$8.99 \$8.99 \$8.99	LAST MEAL MON-FRI @8:3 WEEKENDS @8PM	<b>ВОРМ</b>